
 
 
 

The  following  documentation  is  an  electronically‐
submitted  vendor  response  to  an  advertised 
solicitation  from  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing 
Bulletin  within  the  Vendor  Self‐Service  portal  at 
wvOASIS.gov.  As part of the State of West Virginia’s 
procurement  process,  and  to  maintain  the 
transparency  of  the  bid‐opening  process,  this 
documentation  submitted  online  is  publicly  posted 
by  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing  Division  at 
WVPurchasing.gov with any other vendor responses 
to  this  solicitation  submitted  to  the  Purchasing 
Division in hard copy format. 
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Proc Folder :

Solicitation Description :

Proc Type :

Date issued Solicitation Closes Solicitation Response Version

Solicitation Response

Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East

Charleston, WV 25305-0130
Post Office Box 50130

State of West Virginia

569704

Addendum #1 Temp LPN

Central Master Agreement

2019-08-13

13:30:00

SR 0618 ESR08051900000000611 1

 VENDOR

000000109245

JAYKAY INC

JAYKAY INC

Comments:

Total Bid : Response Date: Response Time:Total Bid : 

Solicitation Number: CRFQ 0618 BVH2000000004

$0.00 2019-08-05 12:28:56

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Signature on File FEIN # DATE

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

FORM ID : WV-PRC-SR-001

Stephanie L Gale

(304) 558-8801
stephanie.l.gale@wv.gov
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 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

1 Temp LPN 0.00000 HOUR $32.000000 $0.00

85101601

Temp LPN



Item # Description
Estimated Annual 

Usage Hours Rate Per Hour Extended Price

LICENSE PRACTICAL NURSE SHIFTS

1 6:45am - 3 pm Weekdays Monday - Friday 200 $32 $6,400

2 2:45pm - 11 pm Weekdays Monday - Friday 500 $32 $16,000

3 10:45pm - 7am Weekdays Monday - Friday 500 $32 $16,000

4 Holiday Shifts starting the night before at 11pm* 72 $48 $3,456

$ $

LICENSED PRATICAL NURSE SHIFTS

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

Failure to use this form may result in disqualification Total $41,856

Bidder / Vendor Information:

Contract Coordinator Information:

This form is for bidding evaluation purposes only.  Usage hours are only an estimation.

PRICING PAGE

Address:                              ____2058 Classique Lane__________________________________________________

Email Address:                    ____________________________________

                                           ____Tavares FL 32778_________________________________________________

Phone# :                              __1-800-442-5441 XT 101__________________________________

BVH410 TEMPORARY NURSE STAFFING SERVICES

Name:                                  ________JayKay Medical Staffing________________________________________

Email Address:                    _pndolo@jaykaymedicalstaffing.com___________________________________

*Holiday Shifts include only: Christmas, Thanksgiving and New Year's only - the shift starts at 11:00pm the 
night before and ends the next day at 11:00pm

Phone# :                              __800-442-5441 XT 101__________________________________

Name:                                  __Purity Ndolo________________________________________________________

Address:                              __2058 Classique Lane_________________________________________________

                                           _Tavares FL 32778____________________________________________________
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Proc Folder:

Doc Description:

Proc Type:

Date Issued Solicitation Closes Solicitation No Version

Request for Quotation
State of West Virginia

2019 Washington Street East
Purchasing Divison

Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 34 Service - Prof

569704

Temp LPN

Central Master Agreement

2019-07-30 2019-08-13
13:30:00

CRFQ 0618 BVH2000000004 1

 BID RECEIVING LOCATION

  VENDOR

Vendor Name, Address and Telephone Number:

BID CLERK

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

PURCHASING DIVISION

2019 WASHINGTON ST E

CHARLESTON WV 25305

US

FORM ID : WV-PRC-CRFQ-001

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

DATEFEIN # Signature X 

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Stephanie L Gale
(304) 558-8801
stephanie.l.gale@wv.gov

JayKay Medical Staffing
2058 Classique Lane
Tavares FL 32778

Tel: 1-800-442-5441 XT 101

PurityMNdolo 20-0131316 08/01/2019
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 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

The West Virginia Purchasing Division is soliciting bids on behalf of WV Veterans Home to establish an open-end contract for Licensed Practical
Nurse(s) to comply with staffing needs of the State owned and operated facility.

 INVOICE TO SHIP TO

WEST VIRGINIA VETERANS HOME
512 WATER ST

BARBOURSVILLE WV25504

US

WEST VIRGINIA VETERANS HOME
512 WATER ST

BARBOURSVILLE WV 25504

US

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Total Price

1 Temp RN 0.00000 HOUR

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

85101601

Temp RN

$32.00






